ROOM

WTG TRAVEL SERVICES

D, 3/F, ANNETTE BLDG. Il #604 BONI AVENUE STREET MANDALUYONG CITY
Tel #: 02 950-4856 Mobile 09152757869 / 09286352999
Email: w2gtravel@gmail.com

Hong Kong Free & Easy

Itinerary :-

Note:

Choice of Hotels

Hotel with (W represents Free in rooms
Wi-Fi internet access

Rambler Oasis Hotel *

Day 01 Meet and transfer to hotel to check-in.
Day 02 After outside BF, start Non-Compulsory city tour.

Visit The Avenue of Stars, Aberdeen Fishing Village, Mid-level of Victoria Peak, Jewelry
Shop & outlet store.

Day 03 After outside BF, for 3D2N package, transfers to airport for departure.

For 4D3N package, enjoy whole day free time.

Day 04 After outside BF, transfer to airport for departure.

No outside BF for hotels in Hong Kong side. City tours ends at Tsimshatsui, no transfer
back to hotel.

3D2N spany | ROOM Extension (NO BF)
: . Per Room Per Night
welFel P Code:FE32 | Code:FE43 Add Peak Days
2014-2015 Surcharge

Twin/ X-Bed | Twin/X-Bed | Twin/Sgl| X-Bed | BBF

Rambler Garden Hotel * 11/3uly-30/Sep 120 160 95 45 N/A NIL
-No weekend surcharge- 01/Oct —-05/Jan 120 160 95 45 N/A NIL
-No peak days surcharge
Wing Sing Hotel 18/May-30/Sep 140 190 105 50 N/A NIL
Bridal Tea House [Yaumatei] 01/Oct -05/Jan 145 200 120 50 N/A NIL
11/July-30/Sep 135 180 110 50 10

Silka Fareast — WF (incl hotel BBF) 01/Oct —05/Jan 145 195 115 $55 /room/night
Regal Oriental Hotel — 4 star (incl htl set BF) 11/July-30/Sep 135 185 110 gg SeltslS )
Silka West Kowloon - WF  (incl hotel buffet BF) | 01/Oct —05/Jan 150 200 120 55 Set 13 $55 / room/night
Dorsett Tsuen Wan -WF (incl hotel BBF)
Dorsett Mongkok- WF (incl hotel set BF) 55 20
Hotel Rainbow - WF (incl hotel semi-BBF) 11/July-30/Sep 140 190 115 55 20 | $55/ room/night
Metropark Hotel Mongkok -3 star WF 01/Oct -05/Jan 150 205 130 55 20
Cosmo Hong Kong (HK) - WF 55 20
Guangdong Hotel WF 65 20
Best V%/estegrn Grand Hotel WF 11/9uly-30/Sep 150 205 130 65 20 ;

: 01/Oct —05/Jan 165 225 140 65 $75 [room/night
L’ Hotel Nina 65 20
Metropark Kowloon —4 star WF 20
Kimberley Hotel- WF 65 21
Regal Kowloon 11/July-30/Sep 180 245 155 65 21 $85 /room/night
Cosmopolitan Hotel (HK) WF 01/Oct -05/Jan 195 265 165 65 21
Regal Hong Kong Hotel (HK) 65 21

L’Hotel Causeway Bay (HK)



mailto:w2gtravel@gmail.com

Eaton Smart WF

Royal Pacific Hotel (Wing side) WF
Panorama Hotel

Kowloon Hotel

Mira Hotel -WF

Holiday Inn G.M. Hotel-WF
Langham Place Hotel-WF

Marco Polo Prince/Gateway-\WF
Park Lane Hotel (HK)

Excelsior Hotel (HK)
Intercontinental Grand Standford

Sneak-in Rate :

Single Use = Twin sharing rate X 2

11/July-30/Sep
01/0Oct —05/Jan

11/July-30/Sep
01/Oct —-05/Jan

Adult & Child same rate

205
215

280
280

285
305

400
400

180
190

255
255

3D2N :USD50/pax

70
N/A
70
70

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

23
23
23
23

$85 /room/night

28
28
28 | $90 /room/night
28
28
28
28

4D3N: USD55 /pax

| Add Weekend Surcharge (Every Friday or Saturday): USD30 per room/night

Please Add Hotel Peak Days Surcharge during Sep 4-7, 15-20; Oct 1-6, 12-15, 18-22, and 27-30; Nov 4-6, 11-13 & Dec 24, 2014-Jan 01, 2015.

Remarks:

[No Weekend surcharge on these period]

1. The above rates are based on US Currency and only applied for F.1.T. bookings and cannot be used for Group bookings.

2. Upon arrival, please proceed to “Arrival Hall B, Tourist Pick Up Area, Meeting Post No.16 for our transfer-in service.

3. Our daily transfer services by seat in coach from airport tohotel starting from9:30 am and ends at 11:00 pm only and
SIC transfer from hotel to airport daily from 5 am to 8:30 pm only.

4. Surcharge for non-Philippines passport holders: US$40 per person.

5. After city tour, mandatory tipping of HK$50 per person for guide & driver will be collected.




