

WTG TRAVEL SERVICES

ROOM D, 3/F, ANNETTE BLDG. II #604 BONI AVENUE STREET MANDALUYONG CITY Tel #: 02 950-4856 Mobile 09152757869 / 09286352999 Email: w2qtravel@gmail.com

Hong Kong Free & Easy



Day 01 Meet and transfer to hotel to check-in.

Day 02 After outside BF, start Non-Compulsory city tour.

Visit The Avenue of Stars, Aberdeen Fishing Village, Mid-level of Victoria Peak, Jewelry Shop & outlet store.

Day 03 After outside BF, for 3D2N package, transfers to airport for departure. For 4D3N package, enjoy whole day free time.

Day 04 After outside BF, transfer to airport for departure.

Note: No outside BF for hotels in Hong Kong side. City tours ends at Tsimshatsui, no transfer

back to hotel.



Currency in US Dollar (Nett Rates)

Choice of Hotels Hotel with (W represents Free in rooms Wi-Fi internet access	Valid Period 2014-2015	3D2N Code:FE32	AD3N Code:FE43 Room Extension () Per Room Per				Add Peak Days Surcharge
		Twin/ X-Bed	Twin/X-Bed	Twin/ Sgl	X- Bed	BBF	Juicilaige
Rambler Oasis Hotel * Rambler Garden Hotel * -No weekend surchargeNo peak days surcharge	11/July–30/Sep 01/Oct –05/Jan	120 120	160 160	95 95	45 45	N/A N/A	NIL NIL
Wing Sing Hotel Bridal Tea House [Yaumatei]	18/May-30/Sep 01/Oct -05/Jan	140 145	190 200	105 120	50 50	N/A N/A	NIL NIL
Silka Fareast – WF (incl hotel BBF)	11/July-30/Sep 01/Oct -05/Jan	135 145	180 195	110 115	50	10	\$55 /room/night
Regal Oriental Hotel – 4 star (incl htl set BF) Silka West Kowloon - WF (incl hotel buffet BF) Dorsett Tsuen Wan -WF (incl hotel BBF)	11/July-30/Sep 01/Oct -05/Jan	135 150	185 200	110 120	55 55 55	Set 13 13 Set 13	\$55 / room/night
Dorsett Mongkok- WF (incl hotel set BF) Hotel Rainbow - WF (incl hotel semi-BBF) Metropark Hotel Mongkok -3 star WF Cosmo Hong Kong (HK) - WF	11/July–30/Sep 01/Oct –05/Jan	140 150	190 205	115 130	55 55 55 55	20 20 20 20 20	\$55 / room/night
Guangdong Hotel WF Best Western Grand Hotel WF L' Hotel Nina Metropark Kowloon –4 star WF	11/July–30/Sep 01/Oct –05/Jan	150 165	205 225	130 140	65 65 65 65	20 20 20 20 20	\$75 /room/night
Kimberley Hotel- WF Regal Kowloon Cosmopolitan Hotel (HK) WF Regal Hong Kong Hotel (HK) L'Hotel Causeway Bay (HK)	11/July–30/Sep 01/Oct –05/Jan	180 195	245 265	155 165	65 65 65 65	21 21 21 21 21	\$85 /room/night

Eaton Smart WF Royal Pacific Hotel (Wing side) WF Panorama Hotel Kowloon Hotel	11/July–30/Sep 01/Oct –05/Jan	205 215	285 305	180 190	70 N/A 70 70	23 23 23 23 23	\$85 /room/night	
Mira Hotel -WF Holiday Inn G.M. Hotel-WF Langham Place Hotel-WF Marco Polo Prince/Gateway-WF Park Lane Hotel (HK) Excelsior Hotel (HK) Intercontinental Grand Standford	11/July–30/Sep 01/Oct –05/Jan	280 280	400 400	255 255	75 75 75 75 75 75 75	28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28	\$90 /room/night	
Sneak-in Rate : Adult	& Child same rate 3D2N :USD50)/pax	4D3N: USD55 /pax			
Single Use = Twin sharing rate X 2 Add Weekend Surcharge (Every Friday or Saturday): USD30 per room/night								

Please Add Hotel Peak Days Surcharge during Sep 4-7, 15-20; Oct 1-6, 12-15, 18-22, and 27-30; Nov 4-6, 11-13 & Dec 24, 2014-Jan 01, 2015. [No Weekend surcharge on these period]

Remarks:

- 1. The above rates are based on US Currency and only applied for F.I.T. bookings and cannot be used for Group bookings.
- 2. Upon arrival, please proceed to "Arrival Hall B, Tourist Pick Up Area, Meeting Post No.16 for our transfer-in service.
- 3. Our daily transfer services by seat in coach from airport tohotel starting from 9:30 am and ends at 11:00 pm only and SIC transfer from hotel to airport daily from 5 am to 8:30 pm only.
- 4. Surcharge for non-Philippines passport holders: US\$40 per person.

5. After city tour, mandatory tipping of HK\$50 per person for guide & driver will be collected.